
2017-2018 BCHS Sports Contact Listing - All student athletes must have completed athletic paperwork prior to participating.

Physicals can be scheduled through the BCHS Clinic from 5/1-5/25

SPORT COACH E-MAIL ADDRESS ROOM WORKOUT / PRACTICE INFORMATION

BASEBALL RALPH ROGERS piratesbaseball001@yahoo.com off campus No summer program, but students interested in 

playing baseball should contact Coach Rogers at 

the email provided.

BASKETBALL-BOYS RANDY SHUMAN Shumanr@pcsb.org GYM Summer workouts 2:30-4:00pm on 5/30-6/1, 6/5-

6/8, and 6/12-6/15.  Workout time changes to 

10am-12:00pm on 6/19-6/21. 

BASKETBALL-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108 Summer conditioning will be on Tuesdays and 

Thursdays from 5:30-7pm starting on 7/11.

CHEERLEADING JANET HARRIS Harrisjan@pcsb.org 4-145 Summer practice will be held daily Monday 

through Wednesday, 6/5 - 6/19 and 7/17-7/19 

from 12:30 to 2:30. Tryouts for incoming 

freshmen and transfer students will be held 7/31 - 

8/4  from 4pm to 6pm in the gym (must attend 

each day and have proof of enrollment).

CROSS COUNTRY-

BOYS/GIRLS

SAMANTHA WEEKS weekssa@pcsb.org 4-323 Practice from 7/31-8/9 are 7:30-9:00am.  Practices 

after 8/10 are Monday-Friday 2:30-4:00pm.  Email 

Coach Weeks for optional summer workout 

information.

FLAG FOOTBALL LAUREN IOVINO Widenerl@pcsb.org 4-123 Conditioning/practices will begin in 

February/March 2018.

FOOTBALL MAX SMITH Smithma@pcsb.org 8-011 Summer workouts 6/5-7/28 Mondays, Tuesdays, & 

Thursdays  6-8pm at the football stadium

GOLF-BOYS/GIRLS ZACH ERIKSEN Eriksenz@pcsb.org 1-032
Tryouts will be held Monday, 8/14, and Thursday 

8/17. Practices will begin on Monday, 8/21. 
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SOCCER-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org 4-327 Fitness conditioning begins on 9/18 from 2:15-3:15 

on every Monday & Friday until the official tryouts 

that start the week of 10/23. Students should be 

listening for announcements during the first 

month of school for a boys soccer meeting to be 

held in Coach Bidwell’s room 4-327. 

SOCCER-GIRLS ZACH ERIKSEN Eriksenz@pcsb.org 1-032 Conditioning begins the week of 9/4 and tryouts 

will be held the week of 10/16 for both JV and 

Varsity.

SOFTBALL ROBIN LITTLE littlero@pcsb.org 6-017 Preseason conditioning begins in Janaury 2018 and 

inseason practices are usually 2:30-4:30pm.

SWIMMING-BOYS/GIRLS ANDREA GOODE Goodean@pcsb.org 4-301 or 1-067 Practice begins on 8/1 at St. Pete Beach 

Recreational Center.

TENNIS-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org 4-327 The boys’ tennis team is a “no cut” program. The 

first day of tennis will be 1/29.

TENNIS-GIRLS DAVID DORAN Dorand@pcsb.org 4-133 January 2018 tryouts - season runs through the 

end of March.

TRACK-BOYS NATE SOUTHERN Southernn@pcsb.org GYM Conditioning will begin on 11/7-11/9, 11/13, 

11/14, 12/5-12/7, 12/11, and 12/13  from 2:30-

3:30pm.

TRACK-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108 Conditioning will begin on Tuesday, 12/5, from 

2:30-3:30pm in the gym weight room.

VOLLEYBALL LAUREN IOVINO Widenerl@pcsb.org 4-123 Preseason conditioning begins in mid-July 2017 

and in season practices are usually 3:00-5:00pm 

some days, and 5:30-7:30pm.

WRESTLING TOBEY ALVAREZ Alvarezt@pcsb.org 4-204 Starting 6/12 summer workouts will be from 3:30-

5pm on Wednesdays and Fridays. Contact Coach 

Alvarez for more information @ 727-420-8186 or 

by email.
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